
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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federal political committee. C
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

250.00

2700.00

250.00

2700.00

2700.00

IL

FL

1415 W. 22nd Street, #400

622 N. Flagler Drive, #1102

339 N.W. Emilia Way

5400.00

Rebecca Negron for Congress

34957
Transaction ID : C-176-003E01

60523

FLWest Palm Beach

Jensen Beach

Oak Brook

n/a

Martin Health

Transaction ID : C-168-004d02
33401

Transaction ID : C-170-003001

Rasmussen, Inc.

30

29

08

5650.00

2016

15

2016

2016

Image# 201510139002854393

08

07

09

38

Robert E. King

2015

2015

Beauvais Laguerre

2015

Barbara G. Kay

retired

vice-chairman

physician


